Training 04 May 2024 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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2079
1654
1946
1023
1095
1917
1347
2010
1576
1049
1080
1569
1883
2025
1733
1766
1812
1072
1425
1432
1621
1309
1236
1834
1005
1983
1879
1649
1427
1193
1989
1680
1369
1854
1539
1967
1402
1393
2047
1276

Dieting woman halves weight
Ape learns to dance

Moses swims across the sea
Canoe sinks in a puddle
Invention of invisible condom
Pyjamas party at school
Presidential speech too long
Curlis onice

Teddy bear laughs evily

School is closed down by accident
Car company cheats again
Volcanic eruption on Iceland
Dance festival success

Earth changes direction
Hollywood imitates Bollywood
Coal is banned

Waiter serves wrong order
Priceless plate smashed

GPS system shuts down

Donald Tramp lost in Kindergarten
Book fair stops selling books
Cars powered by electricity
Cheeta runs slov

Vacuum sucks up kitten

World peace treaty again

New moon discovered

Manhole explodes in New York
Entombed warriors escape
Declaration declared intangible
Bread stated unhealthy

Whole world covered with clouds
Wrestling match misjudged
Radio reporter interviews footballer

Queen swims over English Channel

Gorilla walks badly

Hitchhiker writes guide to the galaxy

Eels meander

Flying bicycle built

Mouse swims across ocean
Plastic is banned

Key: cdbc1cfb
Recall time: 15 min
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1188
1036
1403
1915
1192
1698
1436
1457
1246
1596
1348
1594
1081
1953
1718
1816
2046
1248
1037
1304
1184
2070
1050
1046
1545
1571
2029
1891
1103
1277
1464
1048
1874
1974
1251
1799
1126
1112
1191
1665

National flags no longer used
Bikes banned

Artist is lost in jungle

Prime minister on maternity leave
Lamp switches off

President is fired

Groceries delivered to South Pole
Fox escapes hunt

Plate bought at IKEA

Electricity becomes a rarity

Donkey gets indigestion from carrots
Clothes shop opens on nudist beach

Upper age limit for voters
Chevrolet only five bucks

Brain training on accommodation
Cacti stop stinging

Party in office

Couple insults priest

Light bulb spreads darkness
Cactus turns spikes inwards
Global warming at 4 degrees
Invisible woman becomes visible
Baboon looses house keys
Rock'n'roll on retirement home
Cat appears in circus
Pharmacy-nighclub opened

Last book shop closes down
Eurasia split by natural disaster
Grandmother abducted by aliens
Teacup hits the floor
Sunglasses have a built-in GPS
Girl buys rugby ball

Dancing is made illegal

Taxi driver gets lost

Pigeon lays eggs in winter

TV gets a cold

Clock strikes thirteen

We are out of toilet paper
Lizards move to sea

Honey is sold out

Key: cdbc1cfb
Recall time: 15 min
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1779
1097
1041
1411
1556
1034
1059
1454
1507
1549
1579
1241
1496
1099
1922
1079
1694
1325
1151
1466
1522
1413
1200
1351
1578
1011
1758
2053
1287
1321
1936
1855
1738
1465
2042
1504
1567
1566
1045
1597

Big net replaces parachutes
Flood in Sahara

Dissolution of Parliament

Sled dogs on strike
Cauliflower grows at bus stops
Soccer ball bounces into goal
Monkey appears on TV

He takes her hand

Animals conspire against humanity

Ice cream man drives a hand-cart

Surgeon makes mistake during operation

Mirror cracks in submarine
Jupiter leaves orbit

High jumper jumps under bar
The people stop paying bills
Singer loses voice

Cicero learns French

The massage chair is refined
TV reporter resigns

iPhone 93XX lasts for 93 minutes
The sea divides

World Cup for aliens

Visa removed

Fireman puts fire out with petrol
Radio drama broadcast
Earthquake makes brains shake
Amazon grows back

Ostrich learns to fly

Book drops from shelf
Watching television not allowed
River running in circle

Japan bans nuclear energy
Zoo closes

TV switches on by itself

Pope dancing twist

Forest is cleared

Business reorganized

Princess resigns

Painter paints king

Pilot sleeps while driving

Key: cdbc1cfb
Recall time: 15 min
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1207
1086
1646
1623
1997
1068
1147
1401
1368
1076
1627
1943
1326
1772
1985
1675
1398
1975
1624
1712
1334
1297
1447
1088
1846
1753
1301
1801
1110
2085
1531
1408
1254
1490
1441
1458
1612
1687
1071
1777

Orangutan gets superpowers
Traffic jam on all roads
Amazon jungle disappears
Country people swim in reef
Gravity stops

Pc sends email by itself
Artist leaves job

Tourism is taxed

Devided opinion uncomon
An allian elected president
Test is incorrectly evaluated
Egyptian mummy dances
Dinner for thinner sinners
Car parks itself

Supermarket open downtown
Democratic country introduces dictatorship
Salmon learn to speak
Dentist biggest superstar
Coffee is grown no more

Old lady sour as lemonade
Mirror predicts future

Shark balances ball on nose
Monarch supports culture
God revealed

Dog buries bone

No more religion

Last earrings sold

Bees make pumpkin flower honey
Food leftovers unite
Headteacher opens own school
Prisoner escapes

Water freezes to ice

Clown fish makes bad joke
Money is obsolete

Coffee fuels rocket

Komet strikes venus

Solar energy impossible
Rabbit befriends toy dog
Chess match on Venus
Snowman takes a bath

Key: cdbc1cfb
Recall time: 15 min
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1108
1827
1249
1515
1006
1795
1778
1201
1964
1850
1708
1878
1004
1024
1142

March leaves orbit

Kiwi gives superpowers
Teenagers wear beret, adults cap
Pilot gets lost

Lawyer sentenced in court

Sea level drops 3 meters

Comet hits volcano

The moon is cubical

Life found on second planet

New science discovered

Lessons in going on pilgrimage
Doctor gets sick

Cows give cream

Mailbox company starts sending e-mails
Celebrity is photographed

Key: cdbc1cfb
Recall time: 15 min



