Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo. time: 5 min Key: cdbc1cfb Recall time: 15 min

4	2079	Disting woman bely as weight
1 2	2079 1654	Dieting woman halves weight Ape learns to dance
2 3	1834 1946	•
3 4	1946	Moses swims across the sea
	1023	Canoe sinks in a puddle
5		Invention of invisible condom
6	1917	Pyjamas party at school
7	1347	Presidential speech too long
8	2010	Curl is on ice
9	1576	Teddy bear laughs evily
10	1049	School is closed down by accident
11	1080	Car company cheats again
12	1569	Volcanic eruption on Iceland
13	1883	Dance festival success
14	2025	Earth changes direction
15	1733	Hollywood imitates Bollywood
16	1766	Coal is banned
17	1812	Waiter serves wrong order
18	1072	Priceless plate smashed
19	1425	GPS system shuts down
20	1432	Donald Tramp lost in Kindergarten
21	1621	Book fair stops selling books
22	1309	Cars powered by electricity
23	1236	Cheeta runs slov
24	1834	Vacuum sucks up kitten
25	1005	World peace treaty again
26	1983	New moon discovered
27	1879	Manhole explodes in New York
28	1649	Entombed warriors escape
29	1427	Declaration declared intangible
30	1193	Bread stated unhealthy
31	1989	Whole world covered with clouds
32	1680	Wrestling match misjudged
33	1369	Radio reporter interviews footballer
34	1854	Queen swims over English Channel
35	1539	Gorilla walks badly
36	1967	Hitchhiker writes guide to the galaxy
37	1402	Eels meander
38	1393	Flying bicycle built
39	2047	Mouse swims across ocean
40	1276	Plastic is banned

Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo. time: 5 min

41	1188	National flags no longer used
42	1036	Bikes banned
43	1403	Artist is lost in jungle
44	1915	Prime minister on maternity leave
45	1192	Lamp switches off
46	1698	President is fired
47	1436	Groceries delivered to South Pole
48	1457	Fox escapes hunt
49	1246	Plate bought at IKEA
50	1596	Electricity becomes a rarity
51	1348	Donkey gets indigestion from carrots
52	1594	Clothes shop opens on nudist beach
53	1081	Upper age limit for voters
54	1953	Chevrolet only five bucks
55	1718	Brain training on accommodation
56	1816	Cacti stop stinging
57	2046	Party in office
58	1248	Couple insults priest
59	1037	Light bulb spreads darkness
60	1304	Cactus turns spikes inwards
61	1184	Global warming at 4 degrees
62	2070	Invisible woman becomes visible
63	1050	Baboon looses house keys
64	1046	Rock'n'roll on retirement home
65	1545	Cat appears in circus
66	1571	Pharmacy-nighclub opened
67	2029	Last book shop closes down
68	1891	Eurasia split by natural disaster
69	1103	Grandmother abducted by aliens
70	1277	Teacup hits the floor
71	1464	Sunglasses have a built-in GPS
72	1048	Girl buys rugby ball
73	1874	Dancing is made illegal
74	1974	Taxi driver gets lost
75	1251	Pigeon lays eggs in winter
76	1799	TV gets a cold
77	1126	Clock strikes thirteen
78	1112	We are out of toilet paper
79	1191	Lizards move to sea
80	1665	Honey is sold out

Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo. time: 5 min

81	1779	Big net replaces parachutes
82	1097	Flood in Sahara
83	1041	Dissolution of Parliament
84	1411	Sled dogs on strike
85	1556	Cauliflower grows at bus stops
86	1034	Soccer ball bounces into goal
87	1059	Monkey appears on TV
88	1454	He takes her hand
89	1507	Animals conspire against humanity
90	1549	Ice cream man drives a hand-cart
91	1579	Surgeon makes mistake during operation
92	1241	Mirror cracks in submarine
93	1496	Jupiter leaves orbit
94	1099	High jumper jumps under bar
95	1922	The people stop paying bills
96	1079	Singer loses voice
97	1694	Cicero learns French
98	1325	The massage chair is refined
99	1151	TV reporter resigns
100	1466	iPhone 93XX lasts for 93 minutes
101	1522	The sea divides
102	1413	World Cup for aliens
103	1200	Visa removed
104	1351	Fireman puts fire out with petrol
105	1578	Radio drama broadcast
106	1011	Earthquake makes brains shake
107	1758	Amazon grows back
108	2053	Ostrich learns to fly
109	1287	Book drops from shelf
110	1321	Watching television not allowed
111	1936	River running in circle
112	1855	Japan bans nuclear energy
113	1738	Zoo closes
114	1465	TV switches on by itself
115	2042	Pope dancing twist
116	1504	Forest is cleared
117	1567	Business reorganized
118	1566	Princess resigns
119	1045	Painter paints king
120	1597	Pilot sleeps while driving

Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo. time: 5 min

121	1207	Orangutan gets superpowers
122	1086	Traffic jam on all roads
123	1646	Amazon jungle disappears
124	1623	Country people swim in reef
125	1997	Gravity stops
126	1068	Pc sends email by itself
127	1147	Artist leaves job
128	1401	Tourism is taxed
129	1368	Devided opinion uncomon
130	1076	An allian elected president
131	1627	Test is incorrectly evaluated
132	1943	Egyptian mummy dances
133	1326	Dinner for thinner sinners
134	1772	Car parks itself
135	1985	Supermarket open downtown
136	1675	Democratic country introduces dictatorship
137	1398	Salmon learn to speak
138	1975	Dentist biggest superstar
139	1624	Coffee is grown no more
140	1712	Old lady sour as lemonade
141	1334	Mirror predicts future
142	1297	Shark balances ball on nose
143	1447	Monarch supports culture
144	1088	God revealed
145	1846	Dog buries bone
146	1753	No more religion
147	1301	Last earrings sold
148	1801	Bees make pumpkin flower honey
149	1110	Food leftovers unite
150	2085	Headteacher opens own school
151	1531	Prisoner escapes
152	1408	Water freezes to ice
153	1254	Clown fish makes bad joke
154	1490	Money is obsolete
155	1441	Coffee fuels rocket
156	1458	Komet strikes venus
157	1612	Solar energy impossible
158	1687	Rabbit befriends toy dog
159	1071	Chess match on Venus
160	1777	Snowman takes a bath

Historic Dates, english, #175 Memo. time: 5 min Key: cdbc1cfb Recall time: 15 min

March leaves orbit Kiwi gives superpowers Teenagers wear beret, adults cap Pilot gets lost Lawyer sentenced in court Sea level drops 3 meters Comet hits volcano The moon is cubical Life found on second planet New science discovered Lessons in going on pilgrimage Doctor gets sick Cows give cream Mailbox company starts sending e-mails Celebrity is photographed